

DEALINGS IN SECURITIES BY ASSOCIATES OF A DIRECTOR

In compliance with paragraphs 3.63 to 3.74 of the Listings Requirements of the JSE Limited, shareholders are advised of the following transactions by associates of a director of the Company:

Information relating to the director and the associates of the director:

1.	Name of director: Type of director:	CH Wiese Non-executive chairman
	Name of associate:	C Wiese
	Relationship:	C Wiese is the wife of CH Wiese
	Nature of transaction:	Sale (on market)
	Class of security:	Tradehold ordinary shares
	Nature of interest:	Direct beneficial
	Clearance to deal obtained:	Yes
	Date of transaction:	15 January 2021
	Price per share:	R8.07
	Number of shares:	27,207
	Total value:	R219,560.49
2.	Name of director:	CH Wiese
	Type of director:	Non-executive chairman
	Name of associate:	Carenkin Trust (C Wiese)
	Relationship:	C Wiese is the wife of CH Wiese and a beneficiary and trustee of the Carenkin
	·	Trust
	Nature of transaction:	Sale (on market)
	Class of security:	Tradehold ordinary shares
	Nature of interest:	Indirect beneficial
	Clearance to deal obtained:	Yes
	Date of transaction:	15 January 2021
	Price per share:	R8.07
	Number of shares:	239,288
	Total value:	R1,931,054.16
3.	Name of director:	CH Wiese
	Type of director:	Non-executive chairman
	Name of associate:	Jacaro Beleggings CC (C Wiese)
	Relationship:	C Wiese is the wife of CH Wiese and a director of Jacaro Beleggings CC
	Nature of transaction:	Sale (on market)
	Class of security:	Tradehold ordinary shares
	Nature of interest:	Indirect beneficial
	Clearance to deal obtained:	Yes
	Date of transaction:	15 January 2021
	Price per share:	R8.07
	Number of shares:	91,092
	Total value:	R735,112.44
		········

Name of director: CH Wiese 4. Type of director: Non-executive chairman Name of associate: Granadino Investment (Pty) Ltd Relationship: CH Wiese is a director of Granadino Investments (Pty) Ltd Nature of transaction: Purchase (on market) Class of security: Tradehold ordinary shares Indirect beneficial Nature of interest: Clearance to deal obtained: Yes Date of transaction: 15 January 2021

 Date of transaction:
 15 January 202

 Price per share:
 R8.07

 Number of shares:
 357,587

 Total value:
 R2,885,727.09

18 January 2021 Cape Town

Sponsor to Tradehold



Questco Corporate Advisory (Pty) Ltd